
SENSYS TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.
1 & 2, Manohar Bldg., KV Chitale Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai-400097, Maharashtra, India
Leave/Absent Status Report for the Month of April 2008

Emp Code Name Opening Balance Leave Enjoyed Closing BalanceAbsent

CL SL C PL CL SL C PL CL SL C PL

HR & Admn
S  Sivasubramanian      0  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 44.500.00 44.500.000.00 0.000060
Chandra Bahadur Tamang      0  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 12.000.00 12.000.000.00 0.000075
S Thiru Navukkarasu      0  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 54.500.00 54.500.000.00 0.000087
Rajeshkumar  Shukla      0  0.00 0.00 1.00 0.000.00 19.000.00 20.000.000.00 0.000090
Rufina  Monteiro      0  0.00 0.00 1.00 0.000.00 12.500.00 13.500.000.00 0.000104
Deepak  Dabhoya      0  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 41.500.00 41.500.000.00 0.000105
Prakash  More      0  0.00 0.00 5.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 5.000.000.00 0.000120
Akshay S Prabhudesa      0  0.00 0.00 12.00 0.000.00 7.000.00 19.000.000.00 0.000239
Ravichand  Gotal      0  0.00 0.00 5.00 0.000.00 4.000.00 9.000.000.00 0.000331
Rajesh  Barle      0  0.00 0.00 8.00 0.000.00 5.500.00 13.500.000.00 0.000333
Stanislaus  D'Sa      0  0.00 0.00 0.50 0.000.00 57.500.00 58.000.000.00 0.000222
Sunil  Narang      0  0.00 0.00 0.50 0.000.00 49.500.00 50.000.000.00 0.000381
Gangacharan  Balmiki      0  0.00 0.00 1.00 0.000.00 15.000.00 16.000.000.00 0.000673
Vijay  Gotal      0  0.00 0.00 4.50 0.000.00 0.000.00 4.500.000.00 0.000674
Naresh  Chauhan      0  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.00 0.000676
Mahesh  Pansare      0  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 20.500.00 20.500.000.00 0.000677
Vilas  Chauhan      0  0.00 0.00 5.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 5.000.000.00 0.000678
Prakash  Gotal      0  0.00 0.00 5.00 0.000.00 9.000.00 14.000.000.00 0.000679
Mahadev  Yadav      0  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 18.500.00 18.500.000.00 0.000680
Ramraksha  Yadav      0  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.00 0.000681
Rajendra  Gopal      0  0.00 0.00 1.00 0.000.00 12.500.00 13.500.000.00 0.000871
Santosh  Kharat      0  0.00 0.00 1.50 0.000.00 17.500.00 19.000.000.00 0.000778
Freda  Almeida      0  0.00 0.00 2.50 0.000.00 0.000.00 2.500.000.00 0.000787
Shweta A Agarwal      0  0.00 0.00 7.00 0.000.00 8.500.00 15.500.000.00 0.000890
Santosh Manik Pawar      10.00 0  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.00 0.001086
Mahindra Baban Kavankar      0  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 12.000.00 12.000.000.00 0.001087
Nisha  Shukla      0  0.00 0.00 2.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 2.000.000.00 0.001096
Umesh        0  0.00 0.00 8.00 0.000.00 7.000.00 15.000.000.00 0.001130
Nimish Ashwin Mankad      0  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.00 0.001164
Santosh A Pawar      0  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 15.000.00 15.000.000.00 0.001177
Tejal P Chavan      4.00 0  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.00 0.001405
Sushant M Patil      0  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.00 0.001425
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